Spring 2022 Garden Center account nr:
customer name:
order
qty
order
qty
order
qty

1st Ship
Date
Description Type Code Size
# of
Packs
# of
Bulbs
 Unit Price  Each Price SRP
 <-- Ship Date x x x x x
4420-101-784 49 14-Feb Dutch Onion - Red Baron 32 lbs R-32 14/21 mm 32 1 90.00$        2.81$
4420-105-784 49 14-Feb Dutch Shallots - Red 25 lbs SR-25 9/15 cm 25 1 85.00$        3.40$
4420-102-784 49 14-Feb Dutch Shallots - Yellow Moon 25 lbs SY-25 9/15 cm 25 1 85.00$        3.40$
Potatoes - Box
5440-900-774 50 24-Jan Potato Collection P-30 #1 Seed 30 6 60.00$        2.00$            $3.99
5440-129-774 50 24-Jan Amarosa POTA-17 #1 Seed 10 6 20.00$        2.00$            $3.99
5440-130-774 50 24-Jan Cal White POTA-18 #1 Seed 10 6 20.00$        2.00$            $3.99
5440-103-774 50 24-Jan French Fingerling POTA-4 #1 Seed 10 6 20.00$        2.00$            $3.99
5440-124-774 50 24-Jan German Butterball POTA-19 #1 Seed 10 6 20.00$        2.00$            $3.99
5440-126-774 50 24-Jan Huckleberry Gold POTA-14 #1 Seed 10 6 20.00$        2.00$            $3.99
5440-120-774 50 24-Jan Purple Majesty POTA-11 #1 Seed 10 6 20.00$        2.00$            $3.99
5440-131-774 50 24-Jan Purple Peruvian POTA-20 #1 Seed 10 6 20.00$        2.00$            $3.99
5440-106-774 50 24-Jan Dark Red Norland POTA-7 #1 Seed 10 6 20.00$        2.00$            $3.99
5440-107-774 50 24-Jan Russet Burbank POTA-8 #1 Seed 10 6 20.00$        2.00$            $3.99
5440-128-774 50 24-Jan Banana POTA-16 #1 Seed 10 6 20.00$        2.00$            $3.99
3500-102-774 50 14-Feb Bayou Belle sweet potato SPBB-10 #1 Seed 10 1 20.00$        2.00$            $3.99
3500-101-774 50 14-Feb Covington sweet potato SPC-10 #1 Seed 10 1 20.00$        2.00$            $3.99
Organic Shipper
8004-108-773 51 24-Jan Organic Vegetables OV-40 Assorted 40 4 140.00$      3.50$            $6.99